
 Visit hunterindustries.com RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL IRRIGATION | Built on Innovation®

M
IC

R
O

HUNTER DRIPLINE COLOR CODE

STRIPE COLOR
0.9 GPH - Black
0.6 GPH - Gray
Reclaimed - Purple

TUBING COLOR
HDL-PC - Light brown tubing 
pressure-compensating
HDL-R - Light brown with 
purple stripe - pressure-
compensating reclaimed

HDL-PC & HDL-R

HDL-PC

HDL-R (Reclaimed) 

HDL-PC/R – 0.9 GPH

Pressure
(PSI)

Emitter Spacing (in.)

12 18 24

10 114 164 208

15 164 233 292

20 192 273 348

25 214 304 385

30 236 333 419

40 267 376 479

50 292 414 523
60 314 441 560

HDL-PC/R – 0.6 GPH

Pressure
(PSI)

Emitter Spacing (in.)

12 18 24

10 168 236 298

15 236 333 423

20 280 395 501

25 314 441 560

30 339 482 610

40 385 545 688

50 419 594 753
60 451 638 810

HDL-PC/R – 0.4 GPH

Pressure
(PSI)

Emitter Spacing (in.)

12 18 24

10 205 285 361

15 285 404 511

20 339 475 604

25 380 532 675

30 411 582 735

40 463 657 831

50 507 719 912
60 548 772 981

HDL – SPECIFICATION BUILDER:  ORDER 1  +  2  +  3  +  4

1 Model 2 Spacing 3 Length 4 Options

HDL-06 = 0.6 GPH flow 12 = 12" 100 = 100' PC = Pressure-compensating

R = ReclaimedHDL-09 = 0.9 GPH flow 18 = 18" 250 = 250'

24 = 24" 500 = 500'

1K = 1,000'

Example:   
HDL-09-12-1K-PC = 0.9 GPH, 12" emitter spacing, 1,000" coil with PC emitter 
Note: Two HDL-PC products are available in 100' coils: HDL-06-12-100-PC  
and HDL-09-12-100-PC

KEY BENEFITS
•	 Pressure-compensating emitters for consistent flow and uniform coverage
•	 Color-coded stripes provide easy identification of flow
•	 UV resistance facilitates product longevity
•	 Stretch-wrapped coils stay intact and make installation quick and easy
•	 Superior grit tolerance provided by proprietary emitter design with 

multiple inlet filters, a wide turbulent labyrinth, and a full-size outlet pool
•	 Reclaimed product (HDL-R) identified by purple stripes assists in visual 

identification when using non-potable water

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Available flow rates: 0.6, 0.9 GPH
•	 Available emitter spacing: 12", 18", 24"
•	 Tubing dimensions: 0.660" x 0.560" (outside/inside diameter)

OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Operating range: 10 to 60 PSI
•	 Minimum filtration: 120 mesh (125 microns)
•	 Warranty period: 5 years (plus 2 additional years for environmental 

stress cracking)
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Maximize drip system longevity with robust material construction  
and pressure compensation for standard and reclaimed applications.

MAXIMUM RUN LENGTHS


